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948001 Goldfarb Report 	 REPORT 80B(continuation) 
s.4 (1.10b How concerned are you that some food products like, poultry and dairy products will become less available 
in Canada because of Canadian producers inability to compete with foreign producers? 
IME: Expect Positive impact from GATT 

UNION 
SINGLES 	 EDUCATION 	 AREA 	RESIDENCE 	HOUSEHOLD SIZE 	AFFILIATION 	LANGUAGE 

Adult Single Single 	Less Some/ 	Some 
Child 	Male/ Female/ 	Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 	 3 Or 	Non- 

TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural 	Rent 	Own 	One 	Two More Union Union English French 

Unweighted row 	 444 	45 	57 	35 	30 	139 	129 	142 	361 	83 	128 	290 	36 	153 	253 	159 	283 	331 	113 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	375 	36 	52 	31 	25 	110 	105 	132 	344 	31 	104 	253 	34 	132 	206 	133 	240 	305 	70 

	

100.0 	100.0 	100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 

Very concerned that 
this might happen 	102 	10 	12 	13 	9 	40 	30 	21 	94 	8 	39 	58 	12 	34 	55 	45 	55 	75 	27 

	

27.2 	28.5 	22.9 	42.1 	35.4 	36.6 	28.3 	16.0 	27.4 	26.0 	37.7 	22.9 	35.8 	26.0 	26.4 	33.7 	23.1 	24.7 	38.4 

Somewhat concerned 	140 	14 	20 	10 	13 	35 	39 	52 	130 	10 	33 	100 	12 	49 	79 	44 	96 	111 	29 
37.3 	39.0 	37.9 	33.8 	50.6 	31.5 	37.1 	39.8 	37.7 	33.0 	32.0 	39.4 	34.6 	37.1 	38.3 	32.9 	40.0 	36.3 	41.7 

Not very concerned 	91 	7 	15 	5 	3 	25 	28 	35 	83 	8 	23 	62 	8 	32 	50 	32 	59 	84 	8 

	

24.4 	19.5 	28.2 	16.5 	12.5 	22.9 	27.1 	26.5 	24.3 	25.9 	22.4 	24.5 	23.1 	24.6 	24.1 	24.2 	24.7 	27.5 	11.0 

Not concerned at all 	42 	5 	6 	2 	* 	10 	8 	23 	37 	5 	8 	33 	2 	16 	23 	12 	29 	35 	6 

	

11.1 	13.0 	11.0 	7.6 	1.5 	9.0 	7.6 	17.8 	10.7 	15.1 	7.8 	13.2 	6.5 	12.3 	11.2 	9.2 	12.2 	11.6 	8.9 

D.N.S. 	 . 	- 	- 	- 	. 	- 


